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CLASS OF 2020 (AY 2017-2018)
MS- 2 EXAM SCHEDULE

Thursday, August 31, 2017
Friday, September 22, 2017
Friday, October 13, 2017

Friday, November 3, 2017
Friday, November 10, 2017
Wednesday, November 29, 2017
Wednesday, December 13, 2017
Monday, December 18, 2017
Wednesday, December 20, 2017
Tuesday, January 16, 2018
Monday, January 22, 2018
Friday, February 2, 2018
Wednesday, February 14, 2018

Friday, February 23, 2018

Body Fluid Homeostasis — Cardiovascular
Body Fluid Homeostasis — Cardiovascular
Body Fluid Homeostasis — Renal

Body Fluid Homeostasis — Pulmonary
Body Fluid Homeostasis — Integration
Digestion & Nutrition

Digestion & Nutrition

Advanced Physical Examination

Skin & Musculoskeletal Diseases
Hematology

Advanced Physical Examination
Endocrine

Population Health

Reproductive & Developmental Biology

EXAM SCHEDULE: Prepared by the Office of Medical Education — May 24, 2017




